
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 1989 BATCH

1 Alpa Snehalbhai Thakkar
2 Ami Manan Shah amshah154@yahoo.co.uk
3 Amisha Mrugesh Shah amisha81095@yahoo.com
4 Anand R Gajjar
5 Anish P Gnadhi anish2612@gmail.com
6 Ankur J Satani contact@ajayengineers.com
7 Ankur S Desai
8 APOORAVA MADHUSUDAN KAYASTH apoorvakayasth@yahoo.com
9 Apoorv Madhusudan Kayasth apoorvakayasth@yahoo.com
10 ASHISH JAYANTI BHAI KAYASTH ashish30371@gmail.com
11 Ashish S Satyabhashak asatyabhashak@yahoo.com
12 Ashish G Gajjar
13 BHAVIN VIKRAMBHAI SHAH bhuvanengg@yahoo.co.in
14 Bhavin Subhash Parikh bparikh@comporium.net
15 Biren J Oza birenoza@yahoo.co.in
16 Chandresh Krishnakant Thakkar chandreshthakkar@yahoo.con
17 Chetan G Dave chetan_dave@yahoo.com
18 Chirayu Kaniyalal Jani chirayujani@yahoo.com
19 Dharmen K Patel ronakwithicfai@yahoo.com
20 Dharmesh Vindobhai Patel geetadharmesh@hotmail.com
21 Dharmesh Pravinchandra Chavda
22 Dhaval Jagdishbhai Mamtora
23 DHAVAL VITTHALBHAI SHAH dhavalvshah@hotmail.com
24 Digant K Dave digantdave@hotmail.com
25 Dipen Vikrambhai Patel
26 Falgun P Parikh parikhfalgun@yahoo.co.in
27 Gaurang Hasmukhlal Shah
28 HEMAL HARSHADBHAI PATHAK hemal_pathak2001@yahoo.com
29 Hemang Mahendra Bhatt b.hanang@yahoo.co.in
30 Hetal J Shah het43j.shah@yahoo.co.in
31 Himanshu Maheshbhai Gandhi hm_gandhi@yahoo.com
32 hiren babubhai modi bkn1949@yahoo.com
33 Hitesh Navinchandra Raval hitesh.raval@gmail.com
34 Jagat Virendrabhai Patel Jagatvpatel@hotmail.com
35 Jatin Harshadbhai Desai jatin@innova-india.com
36 Jatin Mahendrabhai Kshatriya
37 Jatin Bhailalbhai Bhatt jb_bhatt_2000@yahoo.com
38 Jesil Abhilash Shah
39 JITENDRA MAGANLAL VORA jituvora_111@yahoo.co.in
40 KALPESH S VAKHARIA kalpesh1705@gmail.com
41 Kanay Dineshbhai Shah kanays@yahoo.com
42 ketan kanakbhai Dave
43 Ketan Sureshchandra Dalal anand_gajjar@yahoo.com
44 Ketul P Dave
45 Khinnesh Prahabadbhai Chauhan kinnesh@gmail.com
46 Kunjal A Trivedi kunjal23@yahoo.com
47 Manoj Mahesh Bhai Jadav
48 Mansi Parthiv Bhagt
49 Mehul J Patel mehulpatelcpa@gmail.com
50 Mehul Kantilal Shrivastav shrivastavmehul@yahoo.com
51 Milan Kanubhai Soni milansoni14@gamil.com,milansoni14@yahoo.co.in
52 Mrudang K Shah mrudang27@yahoo.com
53 Naishadh T Raval zeel_sheel@yahoo.com
54 Nandkishore Anilbhai Pathak



55 Neeraj R Kansara niraj.kansara@utibank.co.in
56 Neha Atman Brahmachari n0a0b@hotmail.com
57 Nejal Harshadbhai Patel
58 Nikunj Pravinbhai Patel
59 Nilesh Khelesh Vakil nileshvakil72@gmail.com
60 NIMESH DINESHCHANDERA KANTAWALA jnkantawala@yahoo.co.in
61 Nimesh Dinesh Kantawala ndkantawala@gmail.com
62 Nipa Vighnesh Patel
63 Nipul Jayesh Patel jayesh@tangenttechnologies.in
64 Niraj M Jha
65 Niral Sanjivbhai Panchasara
66 Nirau J Shah
67 Nirav Shah nirav100@hotmail.com
68 Nirav D Shah
69 NISCHAL SURESHCHANDRA PATEL nischalptl@rediffmail.com
70 Nischal Sureshchandra Patel nischalptl@rediffmail.com
71 Nishith C Bhavsar ncbhavsar@hotmail.com
72 Nita V Thakkar nthakkar@sbcglobal.net
73 PANKAJ DORILAL KOSHTI pankaj5345@yahoo.com
74 Paras R Vyas paras_v@yahoo.com
75 Parul Nehul Shah
76 PATHIK HARIVADAN PATEL nipathik@gmil.com
77 Pragnesh B Vora falgunipragnesh@yahoo.co.in
78 RAJAY KANUBHAI PATEL mishakalp_007@yahoo.co.in
79 Rajiv Parixitray Desai chahna_desai@indiatimes.com
80 Rakesh Anilkumar Thakar sakhicomputer@gmail.com
81 Rekha H Andharia
82 Rupal Snehalbhai Shah
83 Sachin N Parikh parikhsn@rediffmail.com
84 samir rameshchandra vyas hrushik_s@yahoo.co.in
85 Sanu Sanjeev Pathak
86 shitalbhai harshadray pathak apnamedical_1994@yahoo.com
87 SHREEPALI H. PATEL patelshreepali@yahoo.com
88 Sunil S. Dabhade sunildabhade@gmail.com
89 Sunil H Thaker
90 Uday Mahendrakumar Bhavsar krutikaarts2002@yahoo.co.in
91 Udayan Anilkumar Joshi
92 Uikram Dinkarbhai Patel
93 UPENDRA PRABHUDAS RATHOD rathodup@yahoo.com
94 Viren Indravadan Dave
95 Yogen Rameshbhai Parekh jaydeepcom@yahoo.com
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